
Team ShaferTeam Shafer Team StephensonTeam Stephenson

Team SchmelingTeam Schmeling

Teams - Eugene
Escrow Team Directory

Western Title & Escrow Company
497 Oakway Rd, Ste 340
Eugene, OR 97401

Kimberly.Collins@westerntitle.com
(541) 480-3588

Jolene.Stephenson@westerntitle.com

Western Title & Escrow Company
497 Oakway Rd, Ste 340
Eugene, OR 97401
(541) 480-3588

Team SilkeTeam Silke
Western Title & Escrow Company
497 Oakway Rd, Ste 340
Eugene, OR 97401

Tonya.Silke@westerntitle.com
(541) 480-3588

Tera.Schmeling@westerntitle.com

Western Title & Escrow Company
497 Oakway Rd, Ste 340
Eugene, OR 97401
(541) 485-3588

Diane Schafer Kim Collins Jolene Stephenson Kaitlyn Mitchell

Tonya Silke Kaitlyn Mitchell Tera Schmeling Roan Fox Aimee Demuth Anna Corral



Team BachofnerTeam Bachofner Team LaramieTeam Laramie

Team CookTeam Cook

Teams - Eugene
Escrow Team Directory

Western Title & Escrow Company
497 Oakway Rd, Ste 340
Eugene, OR 97401

Kelli.Bachofner@westerntitle.com
(541) 480-3588

Laramie.Swartz-Vargas@westerntitle.com

Western Title & Escrow Company
497 Oakway Rd, Ste 340
Eugene, OR 97401
(541) 480-3588

Team CalefTeam Calef
Western Title & Escrow Company
497 Oakway Rd, Ste 340
Eugene, OR 97401

Rashelle.Calef@westerntitle.com
(541) 480-3588

Stephanie.Cook@westerntitle.com

Western Title & Escrow Company
497 Oakway Rd, Ste 340
Eugene, OR 97401
(541) 485-3588

Kelli Bachofner Laramie Swartz-Vargas Alicia Baird

Rashelle Calef Alicia Baird Stephanie Cook

Roan Fox

Kim Collins


